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SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

WARNING: Please read carefully the following instructions in order to
reduce the risk of injuries, accidents or damage to the product by itself.
1. When you first open the box, you will have a pungent odor. Please don't
worry, this odor is non-toxic and will dissipate after a few days of use.
2. Never use corrosive detergents, wire brushes, abrasive scourers, metal
or sharp utensils to clean the product.
3. Flammable: This product will ignite and burn if brought into contact with
an open flame.
4. Please don't allow babies and children to put fragments of this product
into their mouth.
5. Please do not contact this product with corrosive chemicals and sharp
knives.
6. Children and minors are not allowed to use this product to avoid causing
personal injury
7. The safety precautions and instructions given in this manual are unable
to cover in detail all the conditions and situations that may arise.
8. The operator and/or user must use common sense and caution when
operating the product especially for any matters that are not referred in the
above.
SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Model
GS-30*30*1.5-B
GS-30*30*1.5-G

GS-30*30*1.5-GREEN

Product Size
12*12*0.6inch

15.7*15.7*0.7inch
Materials PP
Color Black, Grey, Green
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Process Characteristics

 Material: PP.
 Size (each piece): 12 X 12x0.6inch or 15.7 X 15.7 X 0.7inch as you

choose..
 Shape: square with lock-in system.
 Color: Black, Grey, Green.
 Package Included:12pcs or 24pcs or 40pcs or 50pcs or 55pcs as you

choose.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

 Made of high-quality PP, safe and non-toxic, odorless and flexible.
Reliable slip resistance over the length of your tub with a cushioned,
comfortable feel underfoot.

 Easy to clean, fits depot and car wash. Most bathtubs and shower
stalls. Ideal for saunas, spas, hotels and locker rooms.

 Comfort, soothes and gently massages tired feet. Promotes good grip.
 You can DIY the mat by connecting each piece mat.

PRODUCT INTRODUCTION

Show the details below:
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Front View Back View

Buckle Round hole lock
Note: Round hole lock--Customers can decide whether to fix the screws
on the ground according to the terrain of use.

2 pieces lock-in together
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ASSEMBLY DISPLAY

Note: Just take the 12pcs assembly picture as an example.
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Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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TAPIS DE DRAINAGE
MANUEL D' utilisation

MODÈLE: GS-30*30*1,5- B / GS-30*30*1,5-G / GS-30*30*1,5-VERT
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MODÈLE: GS-30*30*1,5- B / GS-30*30*1,5-G / GS-30*30*1,5-VERT

DRAINAGE MAT
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SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

AVERTISSEMENT: Veuillez lire attentivement les instructions suivantes
commande pour réduire le risque de blessures, d’accidents ou de
dommages au produit lui-même.
1. Lorsque vous ouvrez la boîte pour la première fois, vous sentirez une
odeur piquante. Ne vous inquiétez pas, cette odeur n'est pas toxique et se
dissipera après quelques jours d'utilisation.
2. N'utilisez jamais de détergents corrosifs, de brosses métalliques, de
tampons à récurer abrasifs, des ustensiles métalliques ou tranchants pour
nettoyer le produit.
3. Inflammable : ce produit s'enflamme et brûle s'il est exposé en contact
avec une flamme nue.
4. Veuillez ne pas laisser les bébés et les enfants mettre des fragments de
ce produit dans leur bouche.
5. Veuillez ne pas mettre ce produit en contact avec des produits
chimiques corrosifs et des couteaux tranchants.
6. Les enfants et les mineurs ne sont pas autorisés à utiliser ce produit
pour éviter de causer des blessures corporelles.
7. Les précautions et instructions de sécurité données dans ce manuel ne
peuvent pas couvrir en détail toutes les conditions et situations qui peuvent
survenir.
8. L'opérateur et/ou l'utilisateur doit faire preuve de bon sens et de
prudence lors de l'utilisation du produit, en particulier pour toute question
qui n'est pas mentionnée ci-dessus.
CONSERVEZ CES INSTRUCTIONS

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Modèle
GS-30*30*1,5- B
GS-30*30*1,5-G

GS-30*30*1,5-VERT
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Taille du produit
12*12*0,6 pouces

15,7*15,7*0,7 pouces
Matériels PP
Couleur Noir, Gris, Vert

Process Characteristics

 Matière : PP.
 Taille (chaque pièce) : 12 X 12 x 0,6 pouces ou 15,7 X 15,7 X 0,7

pouces comme vous le souhaitez..
 Forme : carrée avec système de verrouillage.
 Couleur : Noir, Gris, Vert.
 Contenu de l'emballage : 12 pièces, 24 pièces, 40 pièces, 50 pièces

ou 55 pièces au choix.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

 Fabriqué en PP de haute qualité, sûr et non toxique, sans odeur et
flexible. Résistance au glissement fiable sur toute la longueur de votre
baignoire avec une sensation de confort et d'amorti sous les pieds.

 Facile à nettoyer, convient aux dépôts et aux lave-autos . La plupart
des baignoires et des cabines de douche. Idéal pour les saunas, les
spas, les hôtels et les vestiaires.

 Réconforte, apaise et masse en douceur les pieds fatigués. Favorise
une bonne adhérence.

 Vous pouvez fabriquer vous-même le tapis en connectant chaque
pièce du tapis.

PRODUCT INTRODUCTION

Afficher les détails ci-dessous :
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Vue de face Vue arrière

Boucle​ Serrure à trou rond
Remarque : Serrure à trou rond - Les clients peuvent décider de fixer les
vis au sol en fonction du terrain d'utilisation.



5

2 pièces s'emboîtent ensemble
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ASSEMBLY DISPLAY

Remarque : prenez simplement l’image de l’assemblage de 12 pièces
comme exemple .
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Fabricant : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200 000 CN.
Importé en Australie : SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australie
Importé aux États-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim
Lieu, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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MODELL: GS-30*30*1,5- B / GS-30*30*1,5-G / GS-30*30*1,5-GRÜN

DRAINAGE MAT
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SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

WARNUNG: Bitte lesen Sie die folgenden Anweisungen sorgfältig durch.
Befehl um das Risiko von Verletzungen, Unfällen oder Schäden am
Produkt selbst zu verringern.
1. Wenn Sie die Schachtel zum ersten Mal öffnen, riecht es stechend.
Machen Sie sich keine Sorgen, der Geruch ist ungiftig und verschwindet
nach ein paar Tagen der Verwendung.
2. Verwenden Sie niemals ätzende Reinigungsmittel, Drahtbürsten,
Scheuerschwämme, Verwenden Sie zum Reinigen des Produkts keine
Metall- oder scharfen Gegenstände.
3. Entzündlich: Dieses Produkt entzündet sich und brennt, wenn es in in
Kontakt mit einer offenen Flamme.
4. Bitte erlauben Sie Babys und Kindern nicht, Teile dieses Produkts in den
Mund zu nehmen.
5. Bitte bringen Sie dieses Produkt nicht mit ätzenden Chemikalien und
scharfen Messern in Kontakt.
6. Kinder und Minderjährige dürfen dieses Produkt nicht benutzen, um
Verletzungen zu vermeiden
7. Die in diesem Handbuch enthaltenen Sicherheitsvorkehrungen und
Anweisungen können nicht alle Bedingungen und Situationen im Detail
abdecken, die auftreten können.
8. Der Bediener und/oder Benutzer muss beim Betrieb des Produkts
gesunden Menschenverstand walten lassen und vorsichtig sein,
insbesondere in Bezug auf alle oben nicht genannten Angelegenheiten.
BEWAHREN SIE DIESE ANWEISUNGEN AUF

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Modell
GS-30*30*1,5- B
GS-30*30*1,5-G

GS-30*30*1,5-GRÜN

javascript:;


3

Produktgröße
12*12*0,6 Zoll

15,7 * 15,7 * 0,7 Zoll
Materialien PP
Farbe Schwarz, Grau, Grün

Process Characteristics

 Material: PP.
 Größe (jedes Stück): 12 x 12 x 0,6 Zoll oder 15,7 x 15,7 x 0,7 Zoll wie

du willst..
 Form: quadratisch mit Einrastsystem.
 Farbe: Schwarz, Grau, Grün.
 Lieferumfang: 12 Stück oder 24 Stück oder 40 Stück oder 50 Stück

oder 55 Stück, je nach Wahl.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

 Hergestellt aus hochwertigem PP, sicher und ungiftig, geruchslos und
flexibel. Zuverlässige Rutschfestigkeit über die gesamte Länge Ihrer
Wanne mit einem gepolsterten, bequemen Gefühl unter den Füßen.

 Leicht zu reinigen, passt in Depots und Autowaschanlagen . Für die
meisten Badewannen und Duschkabinen. Ideal für Saunen, Spas,
Hotels und Umkleideräume.

 Tröstet, beruhigt und massiert sanft müde Füße. Sorgt für guten Halt.
 Sie können die Matte selbst herstellen, indem Sie die einzelnen

Mattenstücke miteinander verbinden.

PRODUCT INTRODUCTION

Zeigen Sie die Details unten an:
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Vorderansicht Rückansicht

Schnalle​ Rundlochschloss
Hinweis: Rundlochverriegelung - Kunden können je nach Einsatzgebiet
entscheiden, ob sie die Schrauben am Boden befestigen möchten.
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2 Teile werden ineinander gesteckt
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ASSEMBLY DISPLAY

Hinweis: Nehmen Sie das Bild mit der 12-teiligen Montage nur als
Beispiel .
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Hersteller: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai, 200.000 CN.
Nach AUS importiert: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien
Importiert in die USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Ort, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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TAPPETINO DI DRENAGGIO
MANUALE D' uso
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MODELLO: GS-30*30*1.5- B / GS-30*30*1.5-G / GS-30*30*1.5-VERDE

DRAINAGE MAT
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SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

AVVERTIMENTO: Si prega di leggere attentamente le seguenti istruzioni
in ordine per ridurre il rischio di lesioni, incidenti o danni al prodotto stesso.
1. Quando apri la scatola per la prima volta, sentirai un odore pungente.
Non preoccuparti, questo odore non è tossico e scomparirà dopo alcuni
giorni di utilizzo.
2. Non utilizzare mai detergenti corrosivi, spazzole metalliche, pagliette
abrasive, utensili metallici o affilati per pulire il prodotto.
3. Infiammabile: questo prodotto può incendiarsi e bruciare se portato a
contatto con una fiamma libera.
4. Non permettere ai neonati e ai bambini di mettere in bocca frammenti di
questo prodotto.
5. Si prega di non mettere a contatto questo prodotto con sostanze
chimiche corrosive e coltelli affilati.
6. I bambini e i minorenni non sono autorizzati a utilizzare questo prodotto
per evitare lesioni personali
7. Le precauzioni di sicurezza e le istruzioni fornite nel presente manuale
non sono in grado di coprire in dettaglio tutte le condizioni e le situazioni
che potrebbero verificarsi.
8. L'operatore e/o l'utente devono usare buon senso e cautela quando
utilizzano il prodotto, in particolare per quanto riguarda questioni non
menzionate sopra.
SALVA QUESTE ISTRUZIONI

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Modello
GS-30*30*1.5- B
GS-30*30*1.5-G

GS-30*30*1.5-VERDE

Dimensioni del prodotto
12*12*0,6 pollici

15,7*15,7*0,7 pollici
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Materiali PP
Colore Nero, Grigio, Verde

Process Characteristics

 Materiale: PP.
 Misurare (ogni pezzo): 12 X 12 x 0,6 pollici o 15,7 X 15,7 X 0,7 pollici

come preferisci..
 Forma: quadrata con sistema di bloccaggio.
 Colore: Nero, Grigio, Verde.
 La confezione include: 12 pezzi, 24 pezzi, 40 pezzi, 50 pezzi o 55

pezzi, a tua scelta.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

 Realizzato in PP di alta qualità, sicuro e atossico, inodore e flessibile.
Affidabile resistenza allo scivolamento su tutta la lunghezza della
vasca con una sensazione ammortizzata e confortevole sotto i piedi.

 Facile da pulire, si adatta a depositi e autolavaggi . La maggior parte
delle vasche da bagno e delle cabine doccia. Ideale per saune, centri
benessere, hotel e spogliatoi.

 Conforta, lenisce e massaggia delicatamente i piedi stanchi. Favorisce
una buona presa.

 È possibile realizzare il tappetino fai da te collegando ogni singolo
pezzo.

PRODUCT INTRODUCTION

Mostra i dettagli qui sotto:
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Vista frontale Vista posteriore

Fibbia​ Lucchetto a foro rotondo
Nota: Lucchetto con foro rotondo : i clienti possono decidere se fissare
le viti a terra in base al terreno di utilizzo.
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2 pezzi si incastrano insieme
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ASSEMBLY DISPLAY

Nota: prendi come esempio l'immagine dell'assemblaggio da 12 pezzi .
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Produttore: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Indirizzo: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importato in AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
Nuovo Galles del Sud 2122 Australia
Importato negli USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Luogo, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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MODELO: GS-30*30*1.5- B / GS-30*30*1.5-G / GS-30*30*1.5-VERDE

DRAINAGE MAT
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SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

ADVERTENCIA: Por favor, lea atentamente las siguientes instrucciones
en orden para reducir el riesgo de lesiones, accidentes o daños al
producto en sí.
1. Al abrir la caja por primera vez, percibirá un olor fuerte. No se preocupe,
este olor no es tóxico y desaparecerá después de unos días de uso.
2. Nunca utilice detergentes corrosivos, cepillos de alambre, estropajos
abrasivos, utensilios metálicos o afilados para limpiar el producto.
3. Inflamable: Este producto se encenderá y arderá si se lo lleva en
contacto con una llama abierta.
4. No permita que los bebés y los niños se lleven fragmentos de este
producto a la boca.
5. No ponga este producto en contacto con productos químicos corrosivos
ni cuchillos afilados.
6. No se permite que los niños y menores utilicen este producto para evitar
causar lesiones personales.
7. Las precauciones e instrucciones de seguridad proporcionadas en este
manual no pueden cubrir en detalle todas las condiciones y situaciones
que puedan surgir.
8. El operador y/o usuario debe utilizar el sentido común y precaución al
operar el producto, especialmente en cualquier asunto no mencionado
anteriormente.
GUARDE ESTAS INSTRUCCIONES

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Modelo
GS-30*30*1.5- B
GS-30*30*1,5-G

GS-30*30*1.5-VERDE

Tamaño del producto
12 x 12 x 0,6 pulgadas

15,7 x 15,7 x 0,7 pulgadas
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Materiales PÁGINAS
Color Negro, gris, verde

Process Characteristics

 Material: PP.
 Tamaño (cada pieza): 12 X 12 x 0,6 pulgadas o 15,7 X 15,7 X 0,7

pulgadas como tu elijas..
 Forma: cuadrada con sistema de bloqueo.
 Color: Negro, Gris, Verde.
 El paquete incluye: 12 piezas, 24 piezas, 40 piezas, 50 piezas o 55

piezas según elijas.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

 Fabricada en polipropileno de alta calidad, segura y no tóxica, sin olor
y flexible. Resistente al deslizamiento a lo largo de la bañera y con
una sensación de comodidad y amortiguación bajo los pies.

 Fácil de limpiar, se adapta a talleres y lavaderos de coches . Se
adapta a la mayoría de bañeras y duchas. Ideal para saunas, spas,
hoteles y vestuarios.

 Reconforta, alivia y masajea suavemente los pies cansados. Favorece
un buen agarre.

 Puedes hacer el tapete tú mismo conectando cada pieza del tapete.

PRODUCT INTRODUCTION

Muestra los detalles a continuación:
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Vista frontal Vista posterior

Hebilla​ Cerradura de agujero redondo
Nota: Bloqueo de orificio redondo : los clientes pueden decidir si fijar los
tornillos en el suelo según el terreno de uso.
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2 piezas encajan entre sí
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ASSEMBLY DISPLAY

Nota: tome la imagen de ensamblaje de 12 piezas como ejemplo .
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Fabricante: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Dirección: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shangai 200000 CN.
Importado a Australia: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD
Nueva Gales del Sur 2122 Australia
Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Lugar, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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MAT DRENAŻOWY
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MODEL: GS-30*30*1,5- B / GS-30*30*1,5-G / GS-30*30*1,5-ZIELONY

DRAINAGE MAT
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SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

OSTRZEŻENIE: Proszę uważnie przeczytać poniższe instrukcje.
zamówienie aby zmniejszyć ryzyko obrażeń, wypadków lub uszkodzenia
samego produktu.
1. Po pierwszym otwarciu pudełka poczujesz ostry zapach. Nie martw się,
ten zapach nie jest toksyczny i zniknie po kilku dniach użytkowania.
2. Nigdy nie używaj żrących detergentów, szczotek drucianych, szorstkich
gąbek, Do czyszczenia produktu nie należy używać metalowych ani
ostrych narzędzi.
3. Łatwopalny: Produkt ten zapali się i spali, jeśli zostanie przeniesiony w
kontakcie z otwartym ogniem.
4. Nie należy pozwalać dzieciom i niemowlętom na wkładanie fragmentów
tego produktu do ust.
5. Nie należy narażać produktu na kontakt z żrącymi substancjami
chemicznymi ani ostrymi nożami.
6. Dzieciom i osobom niepełnoletnim nie wolno używać tego produktu, aby
uniknąć obrażeń ciała.
7. Środki ostrożności i instrukcje podane w niniejszej instrukcji nie są w
stanie szczegółowo objąć wszystkich warunków i sytuacji, jakie mogą
wystąpić.
8. Operator i/lub użytkownik musi zachować zdrowy rozsądek i ostrożność
podczas obsługi produktu, zwłaszcza w kwestiach, które nie zostały
omówione powyżej.
ZAPISZ TE INSTRUKCJE

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Model
GS-30*30*1,5- B
GS-30*30*1,5-G

GS-30*30*1,5-ZIELONY
Rozmiar produktu 12*12*0,6 cala

javascript:;
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15,7*15,7*0,7 cala
Przybory PP
Kolor Czarny, szary, zielony

Process Characteristics

 Materiał: PP.
 Rozmiar (każda sztuka): 12 X 12 x 0,6 cala lub 15,7 X 15,7 X 0,7 cala

jak wybierzesz..
 Kształt: kwadratowy z systemem blokującym.
 Kolor: czarny, szary, zielony.

 Zawartość opakowania: 12 szt., 24 szt., 40 szt., 50 szt. lub 55 szt. –

według wyboru.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

 Wykonane z wysokiej jakości PP, bezpieczne i nietoksyczne,
bezwonne i elastyczne. Niezawodna antypoślizgowość na całej
długości wanny z amortyzacją i wygodą pod stopami.

 Łatwy do czyszczenia, pasuje do myjni samochodowych i
depozytowych . Większość wanien i kabin prysznicowych. Idealny do
saun, spa, hoteli i szatni.

 Komfort, koi i delikatnie masuje zmęczone stopy. Wspomaga dobrą
przyczepność.

 Możesz wykonać matę samodzielnie, łącząc ze sobą poszczególne
części.

PRODUCT INTRODUCTION

Pokaż szczegóły poniżej:
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Widok z przodu Widok z tyłu

Klamra​ Zamek z otworem okrągłym

Uwaga: Blokada z okrągłym otworem — klienci mogą sami

zdecydować, czy chcą przymocować śruby do podłoża, zależnie od terenu,
na którym zamierzają korzystać z urządzenia.
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2 elementy blokują się razem
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ASSEMBLY DISPLAY

Uwaga: Zdjęcie przedstawiające montaż 12 elementów należy traktować
jako przykład .
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Producent: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Szanghaj 200000 CN.
Importowane do AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importowane do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Miejsce, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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Gebruikershandleiding​

MODEL: GS-30*30*1.5- B / GS-30*30*1.5-G / GS-30*30*1.5-GROEN
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MODEL: GS-30*30*1.5- B / GS-30*30*1.5-G / GS-30*30*1.5-GROEN

DRAINAGE MAT
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SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

WAARSCHUWING: Lees de volgende instructies aandachtig door
volgorde om het risico op verwondingen, ongelukken of schade aan het
product zelf te verminderen.
1. Wanneer u de doos voor het eerst opent, ruikt u een scherpe geur. Maak
u geen zorgen, deze geur is niet giftig en zal na een paar dagen gebruik
verdwijnen.
2. Gebruik nooit bijtende reinigingsmiddelen, staalborstels, schuursponsjes,
metalen of scherpe voorwerpen om het product schoon te maken.
3. Ontvlambaar: Dit product zal ontbranden en verbranden als het in
contact komt met in contact komen met een open vlam.
4. Laat baby's en kinderen geen fragmenten van dit product in hun mond
stoppen.
5. Breng dit product niet in aanraking met bijtende chemicaliën en scherpe
messen.
6. Kinderen en minderjarigen mogen dit product niet gebruiken om
persoonlijk letsel te voorkomen.
7. De veiligheidsmaatregelen en instructies in deze handleiding kunnen
niet in detail alle omstandigheden en situaties dekken die zich kunnen
voordoen.
8. De bediener en/of gebruiker moet bij het bedienen van het product zijn
gezonde verstand gebruiken en voorzichtig zijn, met name wat betreft
zaken die hierboven niet genoemd worden.
BEWAAR DEZE INSTRUCTIES

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Model
GS-30*30*1.5- B
GS-30*30*1.5-G

GS-30*30*1.5-GROEN
Productgrootte 12*12*0,6 inch
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15,7*15,7*0,7 inch
Materialen PP
Kleur Zwart, Grijs, Groen

Process Characteristics

 Materiaal: PP.
 Maat (elk stuk): 12 X 12 x 0,6 inch of 15,7 X 15,7 X 0,7 inch zoals jij

wilt..
 Vorm: vierkant met vergrendelingssysteem.
 Kleur: Zwart, Grijs, Groen.
 Pakket inbegrepen: 12 stuks, 24 stuks, 40 stuks, 50 stuks of 55 stuks,

zoals u kiest.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

 Gemaakt van hoogwaardig PP, veilig en niet-giftig, geurloos en flexibel.
Betrouwbare slipweerstand over de lengte van uw bad met een
gedempt, comfortabel gevoel onder de voeten.

 Gemakkelijk schoon te maken, past in depot en autowasstraat . De
meeste badkuipen en douchecabines. Ideaal voor sauna's, spa's,
hotels en kleedkamers.

 Comfort, verzacht en masseert vermoeide voeten zachtjes. Bevordert
een goede grip.

 Je kunt de mat zelf maken door de verschillende stukken aan elkaar te
bevestigen.

PRODUCT INTRODUCTION

Toon de details hieronder:
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Vooraanzicht Achteraanzicht

Gesp​ Rond gat slot
Let op: Rond gat slot - Klanten kunnen zelf bepalen of ze de schroeven in
de grond willen vastzetten, afhankelijk van het terrein waarop ze het slot
gebruiken.
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2 stuks die in elkaar passen
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ASSEMBLY DISPLAY

Let op: Gebruik de afbeelding van de 12-delige montage als voorbeeld .
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Fabrikant: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Sjanghai 200000 CN.
Geïmporteerd naar AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australië
Geïmporteerd naar de VS: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim
Plaats, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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MODELL: GS-30*30*1,5- B / GS-30*30*1,5-G / GS-30*30*1,5-GRÖN

https://www.vevor.com/support


4



1

MODELL: GS-30*30*1,5- B / GS-30*30*1,5-G / GS-30*30*1,5-GRÖN

DRAINAGE MAT
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SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

VARNING: Läs noga igenom följande instruktioner beställa för att minska
risken för skador, olyckor eller skador på produkten i sig.
1. När du först öppnar lådan kommer du att ha en stickande lukt. Oroa dig
inte, denna lukt är giftfri och kommer att försvinna efter några dagars
användning.
2. Använd aldrig frätande rengöringsmedel, stålborstar, slipande
skurmedel, metall eller vassa redskap för att rengöra produkten.
3. Brandfarligt: Denna produkt kommer att antändas och brinna om den tas
med i kontakt med öppen låga.
4. Låt inte spädbarn och barn stoppa fragment av denna produkt i munnen.
5. Vänligen kontakta inte denna produkt med frätande kemikalier och
vassa knivar.
6. Barn och minderåriga får inte använda denna produkt för att undvika att
orsaka personskador
7. Säkerhetsföreskrifterna och instruktionerna i denna handbok kan inte i
detalj täcka alla tillstånd och situationer som kan uppstå.
8. Operatören och/eller användaren måste använda sunt förnuft och
försiktighet vid användning av produkten, särskilt för alla frågor som inte
nämns i ovanstående.
SPARA DESSA INSTRUKTIONER

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Modell
GS-30*30*1,5- B
GS-30*30*1,5-G

GS-30*30*1,5-GRÖN

Produktstorlek
12*12*0,6 tum

15,7*15,7*0,7tum
Material PP
Färg Svart, Grå, Grön
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Process Characteristics

 Material: PP.
 Storlek (varje del): 12 X 12 x 0,6 tum eller 15,7 X 15,7 X 0,7 tum som

du väljer..
 Form: fyrkantig med låssystem.
 Färg: Svart, Grå, Grön.
 Paketet ingår: 12st eller 24st eller 40st eller 50st eller 55st som du

väljer.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

 Tillverkad av högkvalitativ PP, säker och giftfri, luktfri och flexibel.
Pålitligt halkskydd över längden på ditt badkar med en vadderade,
bekväm känsla under fötterna.

 Lätt att rengöra, passar depå och biltvätt . De flesta badkar och
duschkabiner. Perfekt för bastur, spa, hotell och omklädningsrum.

 Komfort, lugnar och masserar varsamt trötta fötter. Främjar bra grepp.
 Du kan göra DIY mattan genom att ansluta varje bit matta.

PRODUCT INTRODUCTION

Visa detaljerna nedan:
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Framifrån Bakifrån

B spänna Runt hållås
Obs: Lås med runda hål -- Kunder kan bestämma om skruvarna ska
fästas på marken enligt användningsområdet.

2 stycken låsa ihop
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ASSEMBLY DISPLAY

Obs: Ta bara monteringsbilden med 12 st som exempel .



Tillverkare: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adress: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200 000 CN.
Importerad till AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien
Importerad till USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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